
                                                                                                                 MENUS CAN NOT BE SHARED

Appetizers

Mixed Catalana

Asparagus with mayonnaise and salad

Onion soup

Pan fried squid

Mixed paella

“Marinera” (white wine sauce)
hake with white rice

Roasted chicken with fried
potatoes

Grilled lamb ribs with fried
potpotatoes

Grilled gigot with french fries

Trout with raisins and pine
nuts

House desserts

Bread, wine and water included

“Serrano” ham

Melon with ham

Green asparagus

Goat cheese salad 

Onion or garlic soup

Roquefort cream

Mixed paella

Pan fried noodles with garlic
mayonnaise

Rabbit in mustard with rice

Grilled veal steak with french
fries and vegetables

GGrilled lamb ribs whits
frenchs fries

Grilled lamb shoulder with
sliced potatoes

Mussels with french fries

House desserts

Bread, wine and water included

Iberian ham

Onion or garlic soup

Roquefort cream

Traditional aranese soup

Foie shavings

Grilled vegetables

SStewed snails

Grilled prawns

Fried eggs with ham
shavings

“Zarzuela” ösh stew

Grilled ösh

Rabbit stew with snails

Seasonal meat stew with
white rice

Roast rack of lamb with
ffrench fries and vegetables

Grilled entrecote with 
french fries and vegetables

Duck conöt with plumbs,
apple and french fries

House desserts

Bread, wine and water included

To be consulted...

12€ per children

Mediterranean
Vegan bites with  
vegetables  14,00€

Mushroom burger with,
vegetables and rice  16,00€

Salad with tomatoes,                         
nuts and mustard vinagrette

Burrata with tomatoes 
and assortiment of salad

Green asparagus

Goat cheese salad

FFoie shavings salad

Onion or Garlic soup with egg

Grilled vegetables

Fried eggs with ham shavings 

Fried eggs with foie shavings

 

Traditional Aranese soup                     14,00€

Roquefort cream                                    12,00€

Venison carpaccio                                  18,00€

Ceps sautéed with garlic                     17,00€

Stewed snails                                          16,00€

Seasonal meat stew                              20,00€

Homemade tHomemade trout with rasins             20,00€                  
and pine nuts

 

14,00€

15,00€

16,00€

15,00€

17,00€

13,00€

15,00€15,00€

15,00€

18,00€

Assortiment of Bagergue 
cow cheese

Serrano cured ham

Serrano iberian ham

Assortiment of pates from                  
the Aran Valley                  
TToasted bread with tomato

with toasted bread with or without tomato

16,00€

12,00€

20,00€

14,00€

5,00€

Mixted paella

Fish and seafood paella

Fish pan fried noodles

Mussels in white wine sauce
with french fries

Pan fried squid

BiscBiscayan style monkösh

Cod cooked with onions and 
sliced potatoes

Grilled prawns

“Zarzuela” ösh stew

Grilled ösh with vegetables 

Grilles lamb chops with french 
ffries and vegetables

Grilled sirlow with roquefort,
black pepper or 
green pepper sauce

Grilled entrecote with french  
fries and vegetables

Grilled “entraña” with 
““escalivada” and french fries

Grilled lamb shoulder with
sliced potatoes

Roast rack of lamb with 
sliced potatoes

Grilled rabbit with garlic,
mayonnaise and vegetables

RRabbit with snails and french fries

Duck magret in port wine with
french fries, plums and apple

Duck conöt with plums, apple
and french fries

17,00€

22,00€

17,00€

17,00€

16,00€

24,00€

24,00€24,00€

21,00€

25,00€

24,00€

21,00€

25,00€

24,00€

18,00€18,00€

23,00€

25,00€

19,00€

22,00€

23,00€

20,00€


